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$889,000

938 POLK ST, HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
https://www.bravoregroup.com

2/2 FOR SALE AS IS. No HOA. 1,853sqft House in highly sought
out Hollywood Lakes neighborhood, walking distance to
Hollywood Marina & Beach. Impact windows & doors throughout.
Roof done in 2015, water heater like new. Kitchen w/ SS
appliances & granite countertops. Spanish Marble floors
throughout living area. Tile floors in bdrms & 2nd […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD LAKES SEC

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1853 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 8540 sq ft

Tax Year: 2021 Tax Annual Amount: $7,460

County: Broward County Date added: Added 11 months ago

Original List Price: $1,190,000 DOM: 917

MLS ID: A11206970

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2393 sq ft Parking Features: Covered, Driveway, On Street

View: Other Building Name: HOLLYWOOD LAKES SEC

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof, Tar & Gravel Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Room Living Room Features: Storage Room, Utility
Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Gas
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: High Impact Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Walk-
In Closet(s), Storage, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central Flooring: Marble, Other, Tile


